PRINTED: 01/19/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		TION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495178	B. WING	B. WING		R-C 02/18/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				505 WEST RIC	LESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE D ROAD ESVILLE, VA 22901	1 02	716/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFI) TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
{F 000}	INITIAL COMMENT	S	{F 00	00}			
F 655 SS=D	An unannounced Medicare/Medicaid revisit to a Medicare/Medicaid abbreviated survey conducted on 01/07/2020 through 01/08/2020 was conducted on 02/18/2020 through 02/18/2020. Corrections are required for compliance with 42 CFR Part 483, the Federal Long Term Care requirements. No complaints were investigated during this survey. The census in this 105 certified bed facility was 103 at the time of the survey. The survey sample consisted of three current record reviews (Residents #101, #102, and #103). Baseline Care Plan		Fé	55			2/27/20
		OCCUPATION OF DEPOS STATISTICS SIGNATURES			TITLE		(YE) DATE

BORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 02/25/2020

Facility ID: VA0120

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		/EY D
		495178	B. WING _		R-C 02/18/2	020
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CC 505 WEST RIO ROAD CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22901	•	020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	(X5) MPLETION DATE
F 655	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		F	The statements included ar admission and do not const agreement with the alleged herein. The plan of correct completed in the compliance federal regulations as outlin in compliance with all federa regulations the center has take the actions set forth in plan of correction. The follocorrection constitutes the ce allegation of compliance. A deficiencies cited have beer completed by the dates indi	tute deficiencies don is e of state and ed. To remain al and state aken or will the following wing plan of enters Il alleged n or will be	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495178	B. WING	/ING			-C
				02/	18/2020		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
CHARLOTTERVILLE HEALTH & DEHARM STATION CENTER				5	05 WEST RIO ROAD		
CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				С	CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22901		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 655	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			655	1. Resident #102□s baseline care plan has been initiated and updated to mate resident condition. Physician and RP has been notified of deficient practice. Deficient practice has been corrected. 2. All new admissions are at risk. 3. Staff Development Coordinator or designee will educate all floor nurses on how and when to initiate baseline care plans for new admissions. 4. Director of Nursing or designer will audit 100% of current residents for presence of baseline careplan. Then waudit 25% of new admissions each were for two weeks, followed by 25% of new admissions monthly for two months, the followed in QAPI quarterly for 2 quarter some plans of compliance 2/27/2020	ch lave on rill ek / en	
	"Change foley Cath (catheter) bag as needed for						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		495178	B. WING _			R-C 02/18/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, 505 WEST RIO ROAD CHARLOTTESVILLE,		02/10/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	(EACH CORF	R'S PLAN OF CORRECTION RECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B RENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		
F 655	dysfunction. Order Da	e 3 ate: 02/09/2020. Start Date:	F 6	55			
		catheter) bag every night Order Date: 02/09/2020. 20."					
	OOB (out of bed). M vista brace on. C-co	HOB (head of bed) >30 or ay remove c-collar when lar when CTO brace off. ite: 02/14/2020. Start Date:					
		ft with soap and water. 20. Start Date: 02/10/2020."					
	, ,) 14f with 10cc balloon Order Date: 02/09/2020."					
	treatment 5-7x (times there ex (therapy exe activities), ADL retrail (neuromuscular re-ec (wheelchair manager	-					
	(patient) to be seen 5 therapeutic exercises	ning, therapeutic activities					
	complaint as: C1 burs	ted Resident #102's chief					

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495178	B. WING				R-C /18/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				505 WE	ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE ST RIO ROAD LOTTESVILLE, VA 22901	1 02/	10/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 655			F	655				
	A review of the facility effective 11/01/19 do "1. The computerized initiated and activated "2the baseline canot limited to: the init summary of the medidietary instructions, at to be administered by acting on behalf of the These findings were administrator, director consultant during a market series of the series of	are plan that includes, but is ial goals of the patient, a cations list, the patient's any services and treatments of the Center and personnel e center"						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG	(X	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			D WING			R-C	
		495178	B. WING _			02/18/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
CHARLOTTESVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER				505 WEST RIO ROAD			
CHARLUI	IESVILLE NEALIN & KI	ENABILITATION CENTER		CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22901			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 655	' '		F 6	555			
	progress, we have to staff on the baseline	review and re-educate our care plans." No other ded to the survey team prior					